
ALL BEARING L TYPE DRILLS

LTD SERIES 4
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RAIR TOOL

  .500 inch

   12.7 mm

LONG
6.463 inch
164.1mm

SHORT
2.144 inch
54.45 mm

ATTACHMENTS ONLY

Shown with 17750
.85 HP 3000 RPM
offset motor

17726 LONG
17768 SHORT

17736 LONG
17769 SHORT

17737 LONG
17770 SHORT

17884 LONG
17885 SHORT

17886 LONG
17887 SHORT

3.208 inch
81.48 mm

.452 inch
11.48 mm

4.875 inch
123.8 mm

6.541 inch
166.1 mm

1.125 inch
28.57 mm

1.604 inch
40.74 mm

3.270 inch
83.05 mm

1.134 inch
28.80 mm

4.405 inch
111.9 mm

THREADED
DRILL

COLLET TYPE
DRILL

You must select an
internal thread
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82-4/1 A

04-23/9 E

42-61/5 F

42-8/3 Z

TELLOCmm7 D

ELAM42-8/3 Y


